Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Spink - (833356) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:06.62
3:07.01
3:07.98
3:11.31
3:15.24
3:15.24
3:16.33
3:27.23
3:29.88
3:37.15
3:39.64
3:46.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:15.24
3:11.31
3:07.98
3:06.62
3:07.01
3:15.24
3:16.33
3:27.23
3:29.88
3:37.15

3:46.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263
261
257
244
229
229
226
192
185
167
161
147

WA Pts

229
244
257
263
261
229
226
192
185
167
147

Round

Round

H

Date

21/05/16
03/04/16
26/06/16
16/10/16
10/01/16
13/11/16
01/11/15
27/09/15
27/10/14
06/04/14
28/10/13
02/03/14

Date

13/11/16
16/10/16
26/06/16
21/05/16
03/04/16
10/01/16
01/11/15
27/09/15
27/10/14
06/04/14
02/03/14

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Sussex Development Galas

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Venue

Horsham
Bognor Regis
Portsmouth
Crawley
Brighton
Waterlooville
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Felpham
Brighton

Crawley

Venue

Waterlooville
Crawley
Portsmouth
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Felpham

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Club Swam Under

Chichester

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:39.64 161 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Bognor Regis 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



