Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Spink - (833356) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.62	263	F	21/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Chichester	3
3:07.01	261	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
3:07.98	257	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
3:11.31	244	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:15.24	229	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Chichester	3
3:15.24	229	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
3:16.33	226	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Chichester	2
3:27.23	192	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
3:29.88	185	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Chichester	2
3:37.15	167	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Bognor Regis	3
3:39.64	161	F	28/10/13	Sussex Development Galas	Brighton	Bognor Regis	3
3:46.38	147	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Bognor Regis	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.24	229	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
3:11.31	244	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Chichester	2
3:07.98	257	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
3:06.62	263	F	21/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Chichester	3
3:07.01	261	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
3:15.24	229	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Chichester	3
3:16.33	226	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Chichester	2
3:27.23	192	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3
3:29.88	185	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Chichester	2
3:37.15	167	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Bognor Regis	3
3:46.38 opyright 2024	147 1	F	02/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Bognor Regis Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

3:39.64 161 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas

Brighton

Bognor Regis